
414 E. 12th Street
Kansas City, MO 64106Kansas City

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1240628 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:7/8/2024 Council

On agenda: Final action:8/1/2024 8/1/2024

Title: Sponsor:  Director of the Public Works Department

Authorizing Agreement Amendment No. 6 with Bartlett & West, Inc. in the amount of $275,000.00 for
design services in the inspection of city sidewalks for a total contract amount of $1,618,254.00;
recognizing the Civil Rights and Equal Opportunity Department goals; and recognizing this ordinance
as having an accelerated effective date.

Sponsors: Director of Public Works

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Docket Memo, 2. Approved CUP Summary, 3. IF Ordinance_89022011_Bartlett, 4. TMP-4479
CS180027 CREO 190476, 5. PW TIO ordinance slides 07302024, 6. Ordinance-240628-RevisedCUP
Summary-CS180026A.pdf, 7. Authenticated Ordinance 240628

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCouncil8/1/2024 1 Pass

Adv and Do PassTransportation, Infrastructure and
Operations Committee

7/30/2024 1 Pass

referredCouncil7/25/2024 1

Kansas City Printed on 2/16/2025Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

